
Fee Payment Schedule 

Semester Academic Fee (INR) Alumni Fee (INR) Programme Fee (INR)

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN MANAGEMENT (PGDM) - 2 YEAR

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN MANAGEMENT (EXECUTIVE PGDM) - 15 MONTHS

POST GRADUATE CERTIFICATE IN MANAGEMENT (PGCM) - 13 MONTHS  

Semester I

Semester II

Semester III

Semester IV

27,500

27,500

27,500

27,500

1000

NA

NA

NA

28,500

27,500

27,500

27,500

Semester I

Semester II

32,500

32,500

1000

NA

33,500

32,500

Semester I

Semester II

27,500

27,500

1000

NA

28,500

27,500

The fee for all the programmes is payable at the beginning of every semester. Study material would be sent only 
after the fee is received by IMT CDL. Failure to deposit the fee would debar the candidate from attending Direct to 
Classroom/Direct to Desktop sessions and continued failure would result in getting debarred from the 
programmes. The students are required to ensure timely payment of the fee.

Note
Every student is expected to pay semester-wise fee in January and July every year for the entire programme 
duration. If a student does not pay the fee payable in the concerned semester by the prescribed date the 
student will have to pay the fee along with a fine of Rs. 2500.

There is an additional Exam Fee for International Location. If a student is appearing for exam at an 
International location, then a fee of Rs. 2500 per exam has to be paid for each exam.
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