## FEE STRUCTURE

Semester	Academic Fee (INR)	Alumni Fee (INR)	Programme Fee (INR)
POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN MANAGEMENT (PGDM) - 2 YEAR			
Semester I	27,500	1000	28,500
Semester II	27,500	NA	27,500
Semester III	27,500	NA	27,500
Semester IV	27,500	NA	27,500
POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN MANAGEMENT (EXECUTIVE PGDM) - 15 MONTHS			
Semester I	32,500	1000	33,500
Semester II	32,500	NA	32,500
POST GRADUATE CERTIFICATE IN MANAGEMENT (PGCM) - 13 MONTHS			
Semester I	27,500	1000	28,500
Semester II	27,500	NA	27,500

## Fee Payment Schedule

The fee for all the programmes is payable at the beginning of every semester. Study material would be sent only after the fee is received by IMT CDL. Failure to deposit the fee would debar the candidate from attending Direct to Classroom/Direct to Desktop sessions and continued failure would result in getting debarred from the programmes. The students are required to ensure timely payment of the fee.

## Note

- ▶ Every student is expected to pay semester-wise fee in January and July every year for the entire programme duration. If a student does not pay the fee payable in the concerned semester by the prescribed date the student will have to pay the fee along with a fine of Rs. 2500.
- ▶ There is an additional Exam Fee for International Location. If a student is appearing for exam at an International location, then a fee of Rs. 2500 per exam has to be paid for each exam.